Permit ID Permit Class

22-3309
22-3304
22-3306
22-3385
22-3305
22-3307
22-3310
22-3303
22-3308
23-0030
22-4252
23-0035
22-4139
22-4349
23-0041
22-3757
22-4076
22-4255
22-4312
22-4140
22-3988
23-0036
22-4348
23-0053
22-4256
22-3382
22-4138
23-0058
23-0085
23-0089
23-0240
22-4075
22-3838
23-0057

Apartment Building

Apartment Building
Commercial New Construction
Commercial New Construction
Apartment Building

Apartment Building

Apartment Building

Apartment Building

Apartment Building
Commercial Gas

Level 1 Alteration

Commercial Gas

Level 1 Alteration

Level 1 Alteration

Level 1 Alteration

Commercial Interior

Level 3 Alteration

Level 2 Alteration

Level 1 Alteration

Level 1 Alteration

Commercial Addition

Level 1 Alteration

Level 2 Alteration

Level 1 Alteration
Tower/Co-locations
Commercial Interior

Level 2 Alteration

Level 1 Alteration

Level 1 Alteration

Level 1 Alteration

Commercial Pool

Commercial Accessory Structure
Commercial New Construction
Tower/Co-locations

Issued Date Address

1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/4/2023
1/5/2023
1/6/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/10/2023
1/11/2023
1/13/2023
1/13/2023
1/17/2023
1/17/2023
1/18/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/19/2023
1/20/2023
1/23/2023
1/23/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/26/2023
1/27/2023
1/27/2023

10519 FOSSIL BUTTE WAY
1949 JUMPING HORSE WAY
10610 LONESOME DOVE WAY
10510 FOSSIL BUTTE WAY
1950 JUMPING HORSE WAY
10626 LONESOME DOVE WAY
10528 FOSSIL BUTTE WAY
1965 JUMPING HORSE WAY
10516 FOSSIL BUTTE WAY
10313 COGDILL RD

7311 CLINTON HWY

10313 COGDILL RD

7828 S NORTHSHORE DR
7345 TAZEWELL PIKE

9133 MIDDLEBROOK PIKE
10421 LEXINGTON DR

7533 BARNETT WAY

1750 COMMONS POINT DR
7537 BRICKYARD RD

9724 KINGSTON PIKE

2122 HOLSTON BEND DR

3522 E GOVERNOR JOHN SEVIER HWY

10810 KINGSTON PIKE

244 ANDREW JOHNSON HWY
8024 STANLEY RD

112 GLENLEIGH CT

10420 KINGSTON PIKE

7550 BRICKYARD RD

10523 KINGSTON PIKE

901 E EMORY RD

11245 FARRAGUT POINTE WAY
4237 GREENWAY DR

10542 MURDOCK DR

1530 GREENWELL DR

Contractor

CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES, INC.
CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES, INC.
CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES, INC.
CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES, INC.
CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES, INC.
CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES, INC.
CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES, INC.
CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES, INC.
CONSTRUCTION ENTERPRISES, INC.

Hurst Heating & Air

Powell Counseling Center, PLLC
Hurst Heating & Air

Lawonna Foust

Jacquie Litton

GSB Contractors Inc

Construction Edge, Inc.
Christopoulos & Kennedy
Autumn Hall

Andrew Scruggs

ARCO National Holdings Inc.
Daxesh Soni

Structure Technology Inc.
Johnson Architecture
KGPCO Services

Michael Garza

April Wyrick

Steve Waugh

Fallon Brown

Kimberley Bonarrigo

TS WELLS INC

Merit Construction, Inc.
Ascend Wireless Networks

Est. Const. Value
$964,102.98
$964,102.98
$5,433,908.56
$25,400.00
$964,102.98
$5,433,908.56
$5,433,908.56
$964,102.98
$5,433,908.56
$7,400.00
$100.00
$3,186.00
$125.00
$125.00
$3,500.00
$125.00
$35,000.00
$220,000.00
$1,800.00
$125.00
$7,715,667.28
$125.00
$85,500.00
$125.00
$35,000.00
$125.00
$24,000.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$89,300.00
$102,336.00
$8,068,093.50
$15,000.00



Permit ID Permit Class

23-0056
23-0054
22-2837
23-0059
23-0052
23-0287

Tower/Co-locations
Commercial Gas

Commercial New Construction
Level 1 Alteration

Level 1 Alteration

Commercial Gas

Issued Date Address

1/27/2023
1/27/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023
1/31/2023

8002 JACKIE JORDAN WAY
9621 PARKSIDE DR

9931 PARKSIDE DR

11213 OUTLET DR

8002 CLINTON HWY

4259 SAM WALTON WAY

Contractor

Ascend Wireless Networks
MO'S MECHANICAL

TDH INC

Spencer De Young
rebecca mcconkey

United Services Inc

Est. Const. Value
$15,000.00
$29,254.00
$225,000.00
$125.00
$10,000.00
$100.00
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